Cat. 10M RANKING 2025

MASTER TOTAL

1 GUILHERME PRUJANSKI SCC 125 125
2 OTAVIO PRUJANSKI SCC 100 100
3 EDUARDO MARTINS NB 75 75
4 JOAO LUCAS F. PIRES DE CARVALHO GCC 75 75

Cat. 11/12MA RANKING 2025

LIGA UNITENIS

‘ POSICAO MASTER
1 JOAQ RIPP RIBEIRO AAA
2 VITOR MASCARIN FIGUEIRA CCE
gl MATEUS FACCHINETTI PETRUCCI ACT
4 GUILHERME PRADO BERTINI CCE
5 LUCA CANOVA FREITAS SCC
6 PEDRO ZANOBIA AAA
7 TULIO GOUDEL G. COSTA ETRD
8 BRUNO CURTULO AAA
9 RAUL GOUDEL GAINO COSTA ETRD
10 ARTHUR SILVA DOS SANTOS CCF
11 JOAQ VICENTE PAIVA DOS SANTOS AAC
12 PEDRO CAMBRAIA CCE
13 LUCAS VERZOLA ANICETO SCC
14 PEDRO H. S. OLIVEIRA ATM



Cat. 11/12MB RANKING 2025

LIGA UNITENIS

‘ POSICAO MASTER ‘ TOTAL
1 MIGUEL ARASANZ MENEZES TMSC 125 125
2 BERNARDO RIBEIRO SEABRA DE CASTRO SCC 100 100
3 ANTONIO MOURA GON GCC 75 75

Cat. 13/14MA RANKING 2025

LIGA UNITENIS

NOME CLUBE 2023 102 MASTER TOTAL

1 BRUNO CURTOLO AAA
2 MIGUEL A. DE ABREU QUEIROZ JPT

3 PEDRO HENRIQUE M. CAMBRAIA CCE
4 MIGUEL MAZZI CCE
5 LUCAS VERZOLA ANICETO Jee
6 ENZO E. LOMBARDI AV

7 JOAO VICENTE P. DOS SANTOS AAC
8 JOAO RIPP RIBEIRO AAA
9 RAUL GOUDEL GAINO COSTA ETRD
10 ARTHUR TEIXEIRA LOURENCO TMSC
11 LORENZO TAMBOLINI CCE
12 JOAO PEDRO PERCHES AAA
13 LUCA FOSSALUSSA BROTA CCF
14 TIAGO JANUARIO CCE
15 DANIEL ALVES ZANI AV

=
(0)]

EDUARDO MACHADO SPIRE AAA



Cat. 13/14MB RANKING 2025

LIGA UNITENIS

‘ POSICAO MASTER | TOTAL
1 LUCA CANOVA FREITAS SCC 125 125
2 JOAO RENATO M. FLORIOTO SCC 100 100
3 HEITOR CHAKUR FERREIRA GCC 75 75
4 RAFAEL VENTURINI FARIA SCC 75 75
5 RAFAEL BASSOTELLI MANZANO SCC 50 50
6 RAFAEL MATOS SMARGIASSI GCC 50 50
7 FELIPE PALHAO MARTINS AEM 50 50

/25

LIGA UNITENIS

Cat. 15/18MA RANKING 2025

POSICAO MASTER
1 TIAGO JANUARIO CCE
2 EMANUEL V BIANCO CCE
3 ENRICO PERONDI CCF
4 MIGUEL A. DE ABREU QUEIROZ JPT
5 JOAQ PEDRO PERCHES AAA
6 DIOGO G. SILVA BERTACINI TMSC
7 JOSE SERGIO FERRARI NETO CCF
8 LUCA FOSSALUSSA BROTA CCF
9 CHRISTIAN M. DE OLIVEIRA TMSC
10 EDUARDO SPIRE AAA
11 JOAO VICENTE PAIVA DOS SANTOS AAC



12 LUCAS VERZOLA ANICETO SCC

13 MIGUEL JANUARIO CCE
14 JOAO PEDRO CAMARGO CCF
15 BRUNO CURTOLO AAA
16 DAVI BIEM NEUBER DE MARTINO WITA
17 VINICIUS SILVESTRE S. KAIBARA AV
18 MIGUEL BATISTA DE CAMPOS FTC
19 JOAQ PEDRO V. BIANCO CCE
20 FELIPE COIMBRAO PIO EFP
21 HUGO CARDOZO DE GODOY cP
22 DANILO ALVES CCRC
23 PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA ATM

=

LIGA UNITENIS

Cat. 15/18MB RANKING 2025

POSICAO MASTER

1 PEDRO HENRIQUE CHAVES BARBOSA SFC 125 125
2 JOAO GABRIEL ELIZEU SFC 100 100
3 CALVIN MACINI LEITE APT 75 75
4

VINICIUS GUERRA AEM 75 75



Cat.

19/34MA

RANKING 2025

POSICAO

1 LUCAS FIORAVANTI AAR 125 125
2 FELIPE BUFFONI AAR 100 100
3 JOSE LUCAS REIS AMARAL CPN 75 75
4 VICTOR SALLES AV 75 75
5 ANDRE BRISIGHELLO AEM 50 50
6 FERNANDO HENRIQUE BRUNELLI ECP 50 50
7 GABRIEL TRAMONTE DE ASSIS AAC 50 50
8 RICARDO LAZARINI AEM 50 50
9 JOAO MARCELO CARUCCI DE SOUZA GCC 30 30
10 RODOLPHO CARVALHO GCC 0 0

19/34MB

ALEXANDRE GUERRA

MARCELLO NETO

ALFREDO MONTELONGO

DIEGO FERNANDO BEDOYA BARBA
KLEBER LUIZ DOS SANTOS

MAURICIO JOIA

THIAGO ALESSANDRE AGUIAR CASTRO
WILLIAN ALMEIDA

CESAR DUTRA

AEM

AEM

G eEE

AAA

AEM

ACCPE

ACT

AEM

AEM

75

50

50

50

50

30

RANKING 2025

125

100

75

75

50

50

50

50

30



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Cat.

POSICAO

FILIPE OLIVEIRA

HYGOR FLEURY

MURILO BRESSAN

PEDRO MEIRELLES LAZZARINI
THIAGO ZANIBONI

VINICIUS GUERRA

JORGE EDUARDO C. V. CUNHA
VAGNER LEANDRO GUERRA

GABRIEL PORTO ALEGRE

25/44MC

ALBERTO BORGES DE OLIVEIRA

FABIO SCORSOLINI VALVERDE

CARLOS ALBERTO MONTANINI JUNIOR
THIAGO FINARDI PENTEADO
HENRIQUE SOUZA CAUDURO
RICARDO FURLAN

ADRIANO VALEZE

FERNANDO ALEXSANDER NICOLAU

AEM

CCF

AAA

AEM

CS3

AEM

GCC

AEM

ARD

CCF

AU

AEM

AV

AEM

AEM

SFC

CVA

30

30

30

30

30

30

15

15

75
50

50

30
30
30
30
30
30
15

15

RANKING 2025

125

100

75

75

50

50



Cat. 35/44MA

POSICAO

10
11

JOAO PAULO RIBEIRO QUEIROZ
PEDRO RICCIARDI

ALEXANDRE GUERRA

LUCAS FIORAVANTI

ALESSANDRO CARDOSO

GABRIEL DUTRA ROMPA

RODRIGO CARNEIRO RODRIGUES
WAGNER DEMENIS

ALEXANDRE DONIZETTI DE OLIVEIRA
KLEBER LUIZ DOS SANTOS

JOSE DOMINGOS FERRARI FILHO

JPT

ITC

AEM

FT

AV

CERD

CA

SFC

AEM

AEM

AEM

75

50

50

50

50

30

30

RANKING 2025

@E@

LIGA UNITENIS

MASTER ‘ TOTAL

125

100

75

75

50

50

50

50

30

30



CAT. 35/44MB RANKING 2025

‘ POSICAO TOTAL
1 RENAN CESAR ZANON TEIXEIRA GR 125 125
2 LEONARDO VERONI DRAGONE ACCPE 100 100
3 BRUNO ZANIN AU 75 75
4 GIULEI DANIEL CARRARA AEM 75 75
5 DIONIZIO BARONI JUNIOR AWT 50 50
6 FABRICIO DANTAS DE SANTANA CCF 50 50
7 RODRIGO PAULINO ATC 50 50
8 ROGERIO ILDEBRANDO TEODORO CCE 50 50
9 JOAO FELIPE MONTEIRO WSBO 30 30
10 LEANDRO DE CARVALHO CAGNONI WSBO 30 30
11 WILLIAN ALMEIDA AEM 30 30
12 TIAGO PEDROSO DE CARVALHO GCC 0 0

Cat. 45/54MA RANKING 2025

POSICAO  NOME MASTER  TOTAL
1 PAULO SOLON DE OLIVEIRA GALO AAC 125 125
2 ALESSANDRO CARDOSO AV 100 100
3 FLAVIO ROGERIO CASAGRANDE GRILLO = CCRC 75 75
4 MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS BIEGAS | AAR 75 75

5 MARCELO FIGUEIREDO CUNALI AEM 0 0



Cat.

45/54MB

RANKING 2025

MASTER

TOTAL

POSICAO

2
3
4
5
6
7

Cat.

POSICAO

LUIS GUILHERME OLIVEIRA
PAULO ROBERTO VARGAS NEVES
HAROLD HERMANN TEMPEL
RODRIGO MARTINS

FABIO ELIAS

GIULEI DANIEL CARRARA
MARCIO EDILSON MAZIERO

55M

RICARDO CAMPICHE

ERNESTO KOHL

ANTONIO RENAUT ULIANA JUNIOR
MARCIO EDILSON MAZIERO
AGENOR RAMOS FILHO

TONINHO SOARES

HENRIQUE CESAR LOPES

CCE
FTC
AEM
NB
AWT
AEM
AEM

AAA
CCMC
ITC
AEM
ITC
AEM

AAA

75

50

50

RANKING 2025

MASTER

125
100
75
75
50
50

50

TOTAL

125

100

75

75

50

50



Cat. ELITE/M RANKING 2025

LIGA UNITENIS

‘ POSICAO  NOME CLUBE MASTER  TOTAL
1 LAELSON SILVA RODRIGUES CFTRP 125 125
2 MATEUS KREBS AV 100 100
3 FERNANDO PEREIRA CAFURE A&O 75 75
4 LEONARDO NAPOLITANO A&O 75 75
5 PEDRO COIMBRAO PIO CTNS 22,95 50 72,95
6 RENAN CONTI ESPRICIGO JTC 72 72
7 MATHEUS E. DE OLIVEIRA AV 41,15 30 71,15
8 GABRIEL PETROCELLI DE LIMA CFTRP 33,45 30 63,45
9 NICOLAS SCIENCIA AFZ 4,5 50 54,5
10 CAUA M. N. BADRAN COIMBRA CSE 0,45 50 50,45
11 NICOLAS SCIENCIA AFS 50 50
12 RODRIGO MOREIRA MACHADO FILHO CFTRP 50 50
13 JOAO PAULO RIBEIRO QUEIROZ JPT 19 30 49
14 GUSTAVO DE MORAES ACT 40,85 40,85
15 LUCAS PETERLINI DE OLIVEIRA SCE 7,5 30 37,5
16 ARTHUR HENRIQUE ZABOTTO WITA 36,45 36,45
17 ROMARIO DE ALMEIDA AEM 2,75 30 32,75
18 GABRIEL DEL SANTO TMSC 30 30
19 LEONARDO FERNANDES FIGUEIREDO SHO 30 30
20 NICOLAU MACEDO AV 30 30
21 LEANDRO NUNES MAZER CTNS 25,2 25,2
22 GABRIEL SANTOS BATAGIN ACT 22 22

23 ENRICO PUCCI AW 21,15 21,15



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
49

THIAGO GARCIA BORGES
DANILO FERNANDO GARBUIO
GABRIEL SANTOS GARRIDO
IAGO CESER ALMEIDA

JOAO LAGO

GUILHERME PAGANOTTI
HENRIQUE CARVALHO GOES
IAGO CAIO DA SILVA

MARVIN SPIERING

MATEUS FIORAVANTI

JOAO PEDRO PAGANOTTI
ANDERSON R. SILVA
GUSTAVO VILELA ESPERANCA
LAIFFER A. F. DE SOUZA
RODRIGO MILARE

MIGUEL BATISTA DE CAMPOS
LUIS ANDRE ARAUJO SILVA
KAYKI ROQUETO SCACABAROZI
DIOGO CESER ALMEIDA
RAFAEL PAGOTTO ZUCOLO
JOAO VICTOR A. GONCALVES
JOSE BENEDITO V. NETO

LEONARDO FERNANDES

DAVI BIEM NEUBER DE MARTINO

JOAO BUENO

MATHEUS LIMA DE CAMPOS

AV

CTNS

SCC

BAR

CTNS

ACT

AV

AAC

WITA

MFT

ACT

AAT

AV

CTNS

LC

ACT

AAC

ABT

JSAT

AV

AAC

CRF

SHO

WIN

AWT

AWT

16,5
16,45
15,85
13,75
13,45
13,4
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,35
11,75
9,7
9,5
9,5
9,45

8,65
8,45
8,2
8,2
7,5
7,5
7,5

16,5
16,45
15,85
13,75
13,45
13,4
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,35
11,75
9,7
9,5
9,5

9,45

8,65
8,45
8,2
8,2
7,5
7,5

7,5



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

ALEXANDRE MIRANDA MARIGO
MAURO D. FARIAS JUNIOR
FABRICIO DA SILVA RIBEIRO
PEDRO MELO GOMES

LUCAS G. LOUREIRO GENTIL
VICTOR ALMEIDA TAPIAS
VINICIUS FEIJAO NOGUEIRA
GABRIEL SANTOS

MATHEUS RIBEIRO

ENRICO PERONDI

FABIO TINTORI

FERNANDO MESQUITA LIMA
GABRIEL M. FREITAS DE GODOY
GUILHERME THIMOTEO

IVAN EDUARDO CRESSONI
JOAO VICTOR ALVES RODRIGUES
JOSE FERRAZ

LUIZ OCTAVIO FALDA ALVES
RODRIGO LONARDONI
TARONIAN VINICIUS DA SILVA
MATHEUS PEREIRA

MAURICIO ARRUDA

HENRIQUE E. S. DA CRUZ
HENRY FIOR

LEONARDO BONATO

JOSE SERGIO FERRARI NETO

SCC
AMT
JSAT
SCC
ACT
ABBT
ATC
CCRC
AV
CCF
NCL
CHSP
CTNS
CCE
ACT
AABB
WTA
SES
LC
AMTC
SC
CTNS
AVS
CCE
TTA

CCF

6,2
5,9
5,75
5,7

4,75
4,75
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,45
4,45
3,75
3,5
3,45
3,2

6,2
5,9
5,75

5,7

4,75
4,75
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
4,45
4,45
3,75
3,5
3,45

3,2



76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101

LOURENZO REZENDE

FILIPE VADI T. BULLAMAH
LUCAS FIORAVANTI

PERCIVAL M. LOPES NETO
RODRIGO MASSARO
WELLINTON SANTOS LACERDA
GUSTAVO DATTO MARTINS
CAIO COUTINHO

DANILO DRIGHETTI

EDUARDO CANDIDO
EDUARDO SPIRE

FELIPE HONAIN

GABRIEL KIAN

GUSTAVO A. B. P. DE MORAES
HENRIQUE LEOPOLDINO
IGOR HENRIQUE MARTINS
IGOR SOUZA DE PAROLIS
LUCAS BORGES MACHADO
LUCAS LOPES TEIXEIRA

LUCAS REIS

NATAN BORGES DE CASTRO
PEDRO JOSE VILLA BERNARDES
RAFAEL LAGAZZI

RODRIGO VENANCIO

VITOR DE ALMEIDA OMETTO

ARTHUR B. FERNANDES

AEM

AAT

ITC

SCC

AEM

JSAT

ScC

CMPS

ScC

AV

AAA

FA

WIN

CTNS

SCC

AV

AAC

CFTRP

ACT

AV

BBAT

PVT

ACT

ScC

AV

ACT

3,2
2,75
2,75
2,75
2,75
2,75
2,65
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5

3,2
2,75
2,75
2,75
2,75
2,75
2,65
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5

2,5



102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

BRUNO FIGLIA

ENRIQUE BOGO

HENRIQUE H. USHIZIMA
JOAO MELLO GIANNELLA
ALEXANDRE BONATO

CELSO FERREIRA

RICARDO CERUTTI

KAYKY CUNHA

THOMAS JOLY

BRUNO CISCATO

GABRIEL MELO GOMES
BRENO BRAGA

HENRIQUE BACCARIN DISSORDI
JOAO MARIANO

JUAREZ CARVALHO
LOURENZO SVERZUT CORSINI
RODRIGO DESTRO

ALEX DAIGO

ANDRE FANTINATO

ARTUR FLORENZANO LOVISON
CAIO EDUARDO CANDIDO
CICERO CAVALCANTE

FELIPE ALVES

FELIPE COIMBRAOQ PIO
FELIPE R. SANTOS MANARIN

FLAVIO HENRIQUE NETO

AV

AV

AV

CTNS

RT

URSO

CCF

uc

CTNS

AU

SCC

CTNS

CCF

CCB

CCRC

WITA

CCRC

CTNS

AV

WTT

usp

CCRCC

CTRM

EFP

AU

ETG

1,25
1,25
1,25
0,95
0,9

0,75
0,7

0,7

0,5

0,5

0,45
0,45
0,45
0,45
0,45
0,45
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25

1,25
1,25
1,25
0,95
0,9

0,75
0,7

0,7

0,5

0,5

0,45
0,45
0,45
0,45
0,45
0,45
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25

0,25



128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

GUILHERME GIORGETTO
IGOR DE SOUZA PAROLIS
JOAO MARCAL

JOAO MARCOS 0. BRAZ
JOAO PEDRO CAMARGO
JOAOQ PEDRO PERCHES
LEONARDO BONASSI NAKAI
LUCA FOSSALUSSA BROTA
LUCAS ALBUQUERQUE
LUCAS MOURA

LUCAS VIEIRA

LUIZ FELIPE BORGES
MURILO FRANCISCHELLI BARROS
NETO VENTURINI

PEDRO COUTO CARDOSO

RONALDO CAMPOS

ITC

AAC

AME

CCE

CCF

AAA

T

CCF

ACT

CCF

AAA

ECB

CCRC

CF

SCC

JSAT

0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25

0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25

0,25



